
© GRAPHIC NEWS
Source: FIA
Picture: Getty Images

Lance Stroll Aston Martin

Born:
BEHIND THE WHEEL

Height:

October 29, 1998
Montreal, Canada
184cm Weight: 79kg

March 2017, WilliamsDebut:

Team-mate:

13th
Retirements

Sebastian Vettel

Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

100 / 0
3
1

34pts
3

2021 season0%
3%
1%

Aston Martin AMR22


